For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

• Panduit labeling software packages include all label formats for
quick and easy label production
Part Number System for Continuous Tapes
T = Continuous Tape
Print Method
1= Thermal
Transfer,
1.00" core
T= Thermal
Transfer,
3.00" core
YK =Polyester
Y2 = Photoluminescent
Polyester
FJ = Polyolefin
VX =Vinyl
T 4 0 0 X 0 0 0 V X
Width
(In.)